Toll Free: 888-TEST-BY-PXI   •   Phone: 949.263.2222   •   Fax: 949.263.1203   •   email: sales@geotestinc.com   •   www.geotestinc.com
GX5732 SERIES
D
IG
IT
A
L
I/

WEIGHT 18 oz
Note: Specificatioins are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5732 Static Digital I/O Board
GT95014 Connector interface for GX5xxx/GX5732, SCSI to 100 Mil
Grid, Single Ended
GT95015 Connector interface for GX515x, SCSI to 100 Mil Grid,
Differential
GT95020 Connector I/F for GX515x, SCSI to 100 Mil Grid, single
ended (both 64 & 14 pin)
GT95021 2’ shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
GT95022 3’ Shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
GT95028 10’ Shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
GT95031 6’ Shielded cable for GX5732 (68-pin)
COUNTER CONNECTOR (J6) TTL PORTS (J7-J13)
CP0 1 35 GND IOn0 1 35 GND
CP1 2 36 GND IOn1 2 36 GND
GNDCP2 3 37 GND IOn2 3 37 GND